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	ПРИРОДА  И  ДРУШТВО

	бр. наст.

теме
	Наставна тема
	Број часова
	Укупно по теми

	
	
	обрада
	утврђив.
	систем.
	

	1.


	ПРИРОДА -  ЧОВЕК -  ДРУШТВО  
	24
	4
	2
	37

	2.


	КРЕТАЊЕ У ПРОСТОРУ И ВРЕМЕНУ
	6
	3
	1
	11

	3.
	НАШЕ НАСЛЕЂЕ
	3
	2
	1
	7

	5.
	ЉУДСКА ДЕЛАТНОСТ
	5
	3
	1
	8

	4.
	МАТЕРИЈАЛИ  ЊИХОВА УПОТРЕБА   
	5
	1
	1
	9

	

	I полугодиште
	29
	10
	39

	II полугодиште 
	23
	10
	33

	Укупно
	5 тема
	53
	13
	6
	72


